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This is a summary of our events for the year, derived from the listings on our website. 

Launch: Friday 19 April 2013 
7.30pm at The Stables, White Lion, 232 Streatham High Road, London, SW16 1BB  

Second Tuesday 14 May 2013: Play Reading 
7.30pm for 8pm at Vinters Studios, 1b Sunnyhill Road, London, SW16 2UG 

22 and 23 May 2013: Then and Now Auditions  
6pm at Vinters Studios, 1b Sunnyhill Road, London, SW16 2UG 

Second Tuesday 11 June 2013: Improv Workshop 
Led by Catherine Eaglestone at 7.30pm for 8pm at Vinters Studios, 1b Sunnyhill Road, 

London, SW16 2UG 

Saturday 16 June 2013: Kite Day 
Stall on Streatham Common. 11am to 5pm. Free. 

Performances Saturday 13 July and Sunday 14 July 2013  

Then and Now: The Glamour Days of Streatham 
Our production as part of the Streatham Festival 2013. Streatham Hill Theatre (Beacon 

Bingo) at 6.30pm and 8.30pm each night. 

Second Tuesday 9 July 2013: Evening Picnic 
Tooting Bec Common 

Saturday 20 July and Sunday 21 July 2013: Lambeth Country Show 
We have a stall. 

Second Tuesday 13 August 2013: Summer Holiday Boredom Buster 
7.30pm for 8.00pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road  

Second Tuesday 10 September 2013: Play Reading for our next show 
7.30pm for 8.00pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road  
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24 & 26 September 2013: Auditions 
Open auditions for our next show. 6.45pm for 7.00pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road  

Second Tuesday 8 October 2013: Characterisation Workshop 
7.30pm for 8.00pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road 

Performances Wednesday 6th November to Saturday 9th November 2013: On the Air  
Nightly at 8.00pm, doors open 7.30pm, The Studio @ Streatham Hill Theatre (Beacon Bingo). 

Tickets £8, STC Members and concessions £5. 

Second Tuesday 12 November 2013: Text Interpretation Workshop 
Mark Londesborough, Creative Learning Director of Kilburn’s Tricycle Theatre on getting the 

most out of play text. Free & open to all, 7.30pm for 8.00pm, at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road 

Second Tuesday 10 December 2013: Social Event with Quiz 
Quiz and other pre-Christmas jollity. From 7pm, Leigham Arms, Wellfield Road.  

Second Tuesday 14 January 2014: Stage Movement Workshop 
7.30pm – 9.30pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road, SW16 2UG 

Second Tuesday 11 February 2014: Devising Workshop 
Devising short scenes from reminiscences collected as part of our Playing with Sugar 

project. Free and open to all. 7.30pm – 9.30pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road, SW16 2UG 

Second Tuesday 11 March 2014: Writing for the Stage Workshop  
Led by Mhairi Grealis. Free and open to all. 7.30pm – 9.30pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road, 

SW16 2UG 

Performances 28 & 29 March 2014: Playing with Sugar  
A show based on reminiscences of Streatham created especially for the reopening of 

Streatham Tate Library: 8pm (doors 7.30pm). Admission free. Streatham Tate Centre, 

Pinfold Road, SW16 1PN 

Extra Event 22 March 2014: Vocal Workshop  
Led by Sarah Redmond. Free and open to all.2pm – 4pm at Vinters, 1b Sunnyhill Road, SW16 

2UG 


